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@ INFORMATION SERVICES

COUNTY OF SAN BERNARDINO
GIS / MAPPING SERVICES
909.388.5917

Document Name: /gis/gm/app/city_series/twentynine_palms.mxd ~ Date Created: May 6, 2009

LAFCO# DATE

2856
2855
2805
2685
2613

02/11/ 2000
01/19/2000

05/20/ 1996
01/02 /1992
10/17/ 1990

Source: LAFCO, County of
San Bernardino

RECENT TWENTYNINE PALMS
ANNEXATION ACTIVITY
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, CITY OF TWENTYNINE PALMS .
City and Sphere of Influence Boundaries

City and sphere of influence boundaries are current as of the last LAFCO action on 2/11/2000

Map Printed On: May 6, 2009

This map is not a legal representation of city boundaries. For additioanl
information call the Local Agency Formation Commission (909) 383-9900

City of Twentynine Palms

Twentynine Palms Sphere
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